Position

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Adjunct Faculty

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Adjunct Faculty

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Adjunct Faculty

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Adjunct Faculty

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department

COS-Fire Technology
Training

COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training

COS-Fire Technology
Training

Total Wages

$24,731

$15,098

$13,701

$8,912

$7,170

$4,899

$4,347

$4,238

$3,462

$3,243

$2,877

$2,622

$2,552

$2,473

$1,817

$1,748

$1,714

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$347

$369

$486

$165

$0

$100

$97

$80

$0

$66

$0

$211

$57

$0

$40

$0



Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Police Evaluator

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Fire Technology
Training

COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training

COS-Fire Technology
Training

$1,472

$1,156

$1,093

$1,093

$989

$989

$897

$897

$874

$863

$759

$759

$748

$736

$713

$656

$564

$518

$0

$0

$25

$25

$0

$0

$21

$21

$0

$0

$17

$17

$17

$0

$0

$15

$13

$12



Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Adjunct Faculty

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Fire Technology
Training

COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training
COS-Fire Technology
Training

COS-Fire Technology
Training

$495

$460

$391

$380

$348

$276

$0

$11

$0

$0

$29

$6



