Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$24,731	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$15,098	\$347
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$13,701	\$369
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$8,912	\$486
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$7,170	\$165
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$4,899	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$4,347	\$100
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$4,238	\$97
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$3,462	\$80
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$3,243	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$2,877	\$66
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$2,622	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$2,552	\$211
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$2,473	\$57
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,817	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,748	\$40
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,714	\$0

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,472	\$0
Police Evaluator	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,156	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,093	\$25
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$1,093	\$25
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$989	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$989	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$897	\$21
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$897	\$21
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$874	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$863	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$759	\$17
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$759	\$17
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$748	\$17
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$736	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$713	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$656	\$15
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$564	\$13
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$518	\$12

Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$495	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$460	\$11
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$391	\$0
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$380	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$348	\$29
Fire Academy - Guest Lecturer	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Fire Technology Training	\$276	\$6